ENDURO METALS CORP.

ENDURO METALS CORP.

ISIN: CA29279W3003

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/26 21:13:20

Price
0.24 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

(2] 9.09% (0.02)

CA29279W3003
ENDR

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

5 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.205 CAD (8,000)
0.245 CAD (500)
0.23 CAD

0.24 CAD

0.23 CAD

0.22 CAD
0.239524 CAD
31,500

7,545.00

9

2,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline Download
E=  Equity Weekly o
S8l Global Equity Ratings &
B  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
B Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA29279W3003&ID_NOTATION=299874076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=246492791d41641df241a98b0d77b972ed839cb5453ec93e7a77018026e66ebf&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=612855894299dd738&time=1722227600&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6077d3b118bedb7dc8ef856cd9d5030c557b1e8c92cddfe7828fc5322ea2a11a&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=54cbc0f8ac055c81b&time=1722227600&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=960477795e7a9b8b5f6eac9f27422e4014232eb1495e682d5650ce7a6905e889&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b57c0c3c2649e6320&time=1722227600&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=28b03a1197adab5e96c28b968c7bf8a5cb2eb17e88eb7fd3d3a2f760946e60dd&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=92f8cc2f5f48affcb&time=1722227600&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d932ed92c7243cf6d3cb5184fdfc3694e2fbd34d2fe6d3482c1cfc54ac13e526&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8bb6a004f7ee1e3bc&time=1722227600&tool=RSC

ENDURO METALS CORP.

Details

2024/07/26 21:13:20

Price
0.24 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 9.09% (0.02)

CA29279W3003
ENDR

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

5 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.205 CAD (8,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.245 CAD (500)
Open 0.23 CAD
High 0.24 CAD
Low 0.23 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.22 CAD
VWAP 0.239524 CAD
Volume (pcs) 31,500
Trading volume 7,545.00
Number of trades 9
Last size 2,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -22.58% -65.71% -88.57%
Perf (abs.) -0.07 -0.46 -1.86
Beta 0.97 0.21 0.52
Volatility 77.87 107.39  89.41
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) - CAD (-

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ENDURO METALS CORP.

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
TSX Venture 2024/07/ 21:13 0.24 CAD
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 11:05 0.141 EUR
26
Frankfurt 2023/12/ 08:13 0.018 EUR
22
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:05 0.141 EUR
26
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 20:49 0.1548 USD 0.00

0.23 CAD (12,137
0.28 CAD (20,463
0.40 CAD (20,155
0.38 CAD (2024/05/21
0.20 CAD (2024/07/16
0.90 CAD (2023/08/08
0.20 CAD (2024/07/16

= T = = = ~—

Number of
trades

9
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=299874076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3704407
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253258533
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=445074861
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=63593674

ENDURO METALS CORP.

Issues 26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=63593674

ENDURO METALS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

Enduro

Company Profile

Contact Details
ENDURO METALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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